
CHANGE OlDER FORM 
CHAII6E 0IIDBt MJIIBfR 12 

----------~-----------
PROJECT: US 211: The construdion uIa new Ioatien. freeway fac:ay ~at........••• eso. t.I:. 

surfacing & pamnent _..,.. rn. fl3 miIIe5 north at lIS 67 to 0.& miles SOIIIIII at fII J4l1 

Contractor is directed to make the to tile ConIrad Det1ImeIII:s. 
DlSCIIPYlON OF Add lJ..Tum at North filii perlillJOf Request.IlenIuIeBarrleratNcwtll and 5audI EMs.. .... , a, 

CHANGES: Traflic ContRII Pfah.... filii IIeIiIioRs.. Add FIasIIiI8 ~Afrawto SIt 49 ~""'IBI"'" 
SectIon to Iff 30 SlpiII......Add liIhtf'ole5l.J5in8 Rec.yded"SWpIIa$.....8111s.... 
Mast Ann Poles" and Rl!palr0tlslt CUsItfonAltenual.Drs ........ ." thelRu......... 

I 
CHANGE IN COtO'MCJ PRIg 0fMGEIICXII'IIrIIC'rJWE 

1. Original prtce: $ 72,.82S.6l&.Sl OffIjIIiIIlIme: liS DA'IS 

2. Total of Prior ettan&e Orders: $ 505,883.n Total 01 PriorC1laAp 0AIers: 0 DA'IS 

TobII11me ........, CIIm!nt 


3. Total Price Prior to Cummt Change Onfer: $ 73,332.50222 ~Order. fila DAYS 

4. Total of Current ehanse Order: $ Total of 0Im!nt IlI:iIRce Order: DAYS•__ lIme ResuIIIftc fn:Im CUIIn!JIt5. New Prtce ResultIng from Currenl Chanse 
Order: fila DAYS 

AGREED BY: 

Williams Brothers Construction Co: £FL:tI;;;j.~;:i~_.:;-P;;.~r---""';~;iittr 

ChalIce Order. 

....­
R.UPo:lrt.11t'- ....aJfVJ'IllJ 

TeKas Department of Transportation: 

PTP Transportation, UC: 

APPROVED BY: 

Titus County: 
(SIcJta.tuRJ 

Federal Highway Administration: 
CSicnature) 

http:72,.82S.6l&.Sl


COST REPORT 

, Item Number Authorized 
Change Order Revised Change Order 

Item IDesc. 
Description Unit Unit Price Quantity To 

Date 
Quantity Quantity Cost 

Chance Order 12 - 5a:tion 1 

0644 2004 NSSM ROSN SUP" AM TV 10BWG(1)SA(T) EA $ 450.00 46.00 1.00 41.00 S 4SO.00 

0644 2053 INS SM ROSN SUP & AM TV TWT{l)wAlPI EA $ 275.00 262.00 1.00 263.00 S 275.00 

0644 2007 INS SM flO SN SUP & AM TV 108WG(1)SBIP) EA S 604.35 0.00 4.00 4.00 $ 2,417.40 

0644 2010 INS SM RO!iN SUP & 4M TV lOBWG(l}S8{T) EA S 792.59 0.00 2.00 2.00 $ 1.585.18 ! 
0512 9998 PORT C1B (FURN & lNST)(NEW}(tOW PROF)(TY 1) tF $ 73.33 0.00 5SO.OO 580.00 $ 42,821.40; 

0512 9999 PORT CT8IFURN & INST)(NEW){LOW PROF)(TY 2) tF $ 77.11 0.00 SO.OO 80.00 S 6,168.80 

9012 1001 lCMCSYSTl:M tF S 48.12 0.00 600.00 600.00 $ 21,872.00 

9012 1002 lMFFIC CONTROL-lANE CLOSURES EA $ 1.688.58 0.00 4.00 4.00 $ 6,754.32 

Change Order 12 - Section 11\ 

0514 2005 PERM CONe TRF BARR (SGl SLP)!TY 2)(42") IF Is 30.00 I 12.975.001 -1.151.001 11.224.001 $ {s2.530.oo) 

Chance Order 12 • Section 2 

9012 2001 ITtP NORTH END REVISIONS I LS 1$ 12,834.70 0·001 1.001 1.001 s 12,834.70 

Change Order 12- Section 3 

9012 3001 .Ivruow ARROW I LS IS 401.32 1 0·001 1.001 1.00 $ 401.32 

!chance Order 12 • SectioI'I4 

9012 I 400l IMOOIFYTRAFFlCSlGNAl HEAOSatlH 30 I LS IS 391.90 I 0·001 1·001 1.00 $ 391.90 

Challle Order n - SeI:UQn 5 

0610 I 1001 INS RD ILAM (REYCLfD) EA Is 1,920.991 0.001 2.001 2.00 $ 3,841.98 

Chance Order 12 - Section 6 

9012 I 6001 ISURPLVS ANCHOR BOLT'S I I!A Is 468.741 0·001 2.001 2.001 $ ~37.48 

OIanle Order u·S«tion "7 

9012 I 7001 REPAIR DAMAGED CCA I IS Is U.oaa.38 I 0·001 1·001 1.00 $ 13,088.38 

I I I I I 
TOTAl. OtANGE ORDER COST = $ 68,315.86

'--------------. 

Page 1 of 1 last Revised: 3/25/2014 


